ELECTRICITY

XCEL ENERGY
CITY OF GROOM
CITY OF SKELLYTOWN (LIB)

GAS

WEST TX GAS

ATMOS

CITY OF GROOM

CITY OF SKELLYTOWN (LIB)
TKO

WATER

CITY OF GROOM
CITY OF PANHANDLE
CITY OF FRITCH
CITY OF WHITE DEER

CARSON COUNTY

RECORDING AND REPORTING OF UTILITY SERVICE

# OF PREMISES

Sep-25

USAGE

AGGREGATE COSTS

14

S A a0

~auN

61,235.00 kWh
2,072.50 kWh
901.00 kWh

1.40 MCF
492.00 CCF
1.00 MCF
0.00 CCF
0.00 MCF

1.00 GAL
2,145.00 GAL
0.00 GAL
0.00 GAL

$7,715.78
$216.69
$155.77

$106.21
$749.80
$32.04
$129.11
$10.00

$147.68
$1,073.09
$45.00
$42.00



