

**CARSON COUNTY**  
**RECORDING AND REPORTING OF UTILITY SERVICE**

Sep-25

	<u># OF PREMISES</u>	<u>USAGE</u>	<u>AGGREGATE COSTS</u>
<b><u>ELECTRICITY</u></b>			
XCEL ENERGY	14	61,235.00 kWh	\$7,715.78
CITY OF GROOM	1	2,072.50 kWh	\$216.69
CITY OF SKELLYTOWN (LIB)		901.00 kWh	\$155.77
<b><u>GAS</u></b>			
WEST TX GAS	2	1.40 MCF	\$106.21
ATMOS	6	492.00 CCF	\$749.80
CITY OF GROOM	1	1.00 MCF	\$32.04
CITY OF SKELLYTOWN (LIB)	1	0.00 CCF	\$129.11
TKO	1	0.00 MCF	\$10.00
<b><u>WATER</u></b>			
CITY OF GROOM	2	1.00 GAL	\$147.68
CITY OF PANHANDLE	7	2,145.00 GAL	\$1,073.09
CITY OF FRITCH	1	0.00 GAL	\$45.00
CITY OF WHITE DEER	1	0.00 GAL	\$42.00